BEFORE THE PRESIDING OFFICER, CENTRAL GOVT. INDUSTRIAL TRIBUNAL-CUM-LABOUR COURT NO. Il DELHI
CAUSE LisT DATED 11.04.2025,

SR.
No

01 |M.A. No.08/2025

02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09

10
11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

CASE No.

ID No. 94/2023
ID No. 96/2023
ID No. 97/2023
ID No. 98/2023
ID No. 99/2023
ID No.159/2021
ID No.160/2021

ID No.161/2021

ID No.185/2020
ID No.181/2021

ID No. 74/2022

ID No.189/2019

ID No. 95/2023

ID No. 01/2018

ID No.111/2021

ID No. 05/2018

ID No. 93/2012

ID No. 94/2012

HEARING TIME 11.00 A.M. ONWARDS

NAME OF APPELLANT NAME OF RESPONDENT

PRONOUNCEMENT OF ORDER

Sh. Vijay Kalindi College
WRITTEN STATEMENT

Sh. Arjun ALLM.S. & Anr.
Sh. Subhash Chaudhary ALLM.S. & Anr.
Mohd. Nafish AlLMS. & Anr.
Sh. Rajesh ALLM.S. & Anr.
Sh. Pradeep Kumar Paswan ALLM.S. & Anr.

Sh. Om Prakash Airport Authority of India & Ors.

Sh. Akhilesh Kumar Airport Authority of India & Ors.

Sh. Jagdish Prasad Airport Authority of India & Ors.

REJOINDER

Sh. Bhanu Prakash Chohan State Bank of India

Sh. Raj Kumar Food Corp. of India & Anr.

Sh. Gulshan LR’s of Late Smt.
Chander Kanta

N.D.M.C.

REPLY & CONSIDERATION OF APPLICATION

Sh. Sube Ram Lord Krishna Textile Mills
Sh. Ramesh Kumar ALLM.S. & Anr.
EVIDENCE

Sh. KK. Jha Air India Ltd. & Ors.

Sh. Prashant Dabas Ministry Of Petroleum & Natural Gas & Ors.

ARGUMENTS

The President, Lufthansa Cabin Crew o
o Lufthansa German Airlines
Association

FURTHER PROCEEDING

Sh. Kamrujama Lord Krishna Textile Mills

Sh. Rampal Singh Lord Krishna Textile Mills

REMARKS

Application Dismissed

06.05.2025
06.05.2025
06.05.2025
06.05.2025
06.05.2025
06.05.2025
06.05.2025
06.05.2025

05.05.2025
20.05.2025

19.05.2025

19.05.2025

06.05.2025

22.05.2025

13.05.2025

16.05.2025

28.04.2025

28.04.2025



20

21

23

24

ID No. 95/2012

ID No. 96/2012

ID No. 08/2015

ID No. 69/2022

Sh. Ghanshyam
Sh. Yashpal

Sh. Dharam Pal Singh

Smt. Rajesh Sharma & Rachna Sharma
LR's of Late Sh. Ved Prakash

Lord Krishna Textile Mills

Lord Krishna Textile Mills

Lord Krishna Textile Mills

EDM.C.

28.04.2025

28.04.2025

28.04.2025

19.05.2025



